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Grants Awarded 2023

Grantee Amount Purpose
Benevolent Fraternity of Unitarian $30,000 | Roxbury Youth Program
Church
Boston Arts Academy Foundation, $40,000 | support for curriculum extensions for

Inc.

Isabella Stewart Gardner
Museum, Inc.

Proprietors of the Boston
Athenaeum

Trustees of Tufts College f/b/o
School of the Museum of Fine Arts
at Tufts University

Total

# 2402086v1

$130,000

$200,000

$32,500

$432,500

students in the Studio Art and Design
and Visual Communications programs,
including visiting artists, residencies,
field trips, and exhibitions.

Polly Thayer Starr Studio Programs

a two-year grant for the Polly Thayer
Starr Fellow in American Art and Culture

Museum of Fine Arts at Tufts University



